LEONI TOWNSHIP OFFICE

913 Fifth Street
Michigan Center, Ml 49254
PHONE: 517-764-4694 FAX:517-764-1380

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL APPLICATION & FEE SCHEDULE

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR PHONE#
CONTRACTOR ADDRESS

EMAIL ADDRESS FAX#
CONTRACTOR’S LICENSE# MASTER# EXP DATE
FEDERAL ID# MESCH#

(PLEASE PROVIDE A COPY OF YOUR CURRENT LICENSE — ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE $20)

JOB LOCATION

JOB DESCRIPTION

OWNER’S NAME PHONE#
OWNER’S ADDRESS
NO. NO.
ITEM FEE OF TOTAL ITEM FEE OF TOTAL
Bring subtotal forward | ©2

SERVICE (PER AMP) QTY X S .10

CIRCUITS (EACH) QTY X $2.00

FIXTURES (25 OR FRACTIONS OF) X $5.00

POWER DUCT (PER FOOT) QTY X $ .25 CEE $70.00

ELECT HTG EQUIP QTY X $2.00 TEMP SERVICE $70.00

SIGNS (EACH) QTY X $50.00 SERVICE $70.00
MOTORS, $25.00 ROUGH $70.00
GENERATORS,WELDERS,TRANSFOR

MERS, POWER UNITS QTY X

SOLAR PANELS QTY X $1.00 FINAL $70.00
GENERATOR POWER -50.00+70 $120. UNDERGROUND $70.00

OVER 20HP OR KW NOT OVER 40 $9.00 PLAN REVIEW PER HOUR $70.00

OVER 40HP OR KW NOT OVER 75 $11.00 PER INSPECTION FEE $70.00

OVER 75HP OR KW $13.00 ANNUAL REGISTRATION $20.00

*kRXXBASE FEE **** $60.00 60.00
SUB TOTAL GRAND TOTAL

NOTICE: THERE WILL BE A CHARGE IF ADDITIONAL INSPECTIONS ARE NEEDED!
ATTN: PERMIT MUST BE PULLED BY A LICENSED CONTRACTOR

COMPLETED WORK MUST BE INSPECTED IMMEDIATELY. NO WORK SHALL BE COVERED OR CONCEALED UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. FIRM OR PERSON
INSTALLING WORK SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING NECESSARY PERMITS, REQUESTING INSPECTIONS AND PAYMENT OF FEES. IF PERMIT IS NOT OBTAINED

BEFORE WORK IS STARTED, THE PERMIT FEE WILL BE DOUBLE.

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER OF RECORD AND THAT | HAVE BEEN AUTHORIZED BY THE OWNER TO MAKE THIS
APPLICATION AS HIS AUTHORIZED AGENT, AND WE AGREE TO CONFORM TO ALL APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MICHIGAN. ALL INFORMATION SUBMITTED
ON THIS APPLICATION IS ACCURATE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

SECTION 23A OF THE STATE CONSTRUCTION CODE ACT OF 1972, ACT 230 OF THE PUBLIC ACTS OF 1972 BEING SECTION 1251523A OF THE MICHIGAN COMPILED
LAW, PROHIBITS A PERSON FROM CONSPIRING TO CIRCUMVENT THE LICENSING REQUIREMENTS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO PERSONS WHO ARE TO PERFORM

WORK ON A RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OR A RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURE. VIOLATORS OF SECTION 23A ARE SUBJECT TO CIVIL FINES.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT




